
                           HEMINGFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS - 2016 - 2017 SPEECH SCHEDULE

                                                          HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY

DATE EVENT SITE TIME PLACERS

Saturday, January 7 Novice Invite Gordon TBA

Saturday, January 21 Scottsbluff Invitational Scottsbluff TBA

Saturday, January 28 Perkins County Invitational Grant TBA

Saturday, February 4 Chadron Invite Chadron TBA

Wednesday, February 8 Western Trails Conference Gordon TBA

Saturday, February 11 Kimball Invitational Kimball TBA

Saturday, February 18 Ogallala Invitational Ogallala TBA

Saturday, February 25 Panhandle Conference Dalton TBA

Saturday, March 4 Mitchell Invitational Mitchell TBA

Saturday, March 11 Small Schools Invitational HEMINGFORD TBA

M-F, March 13-17 District Speech Meet TBA TBA

Thursday, March 23 Nebraska State Speech Meet Kearney TBA


